

C.R-109 of 2024
R-109/2024

Order No.13 dated 23.05.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

The complainant is present.

No S/R is received.

Complainant is directed to file requisite at once I.d necessary order. .

To **25.06.2025** for SR and appearance .

J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)