

C.R- 109 of 2024
R-109/2024

Order No.14 dated 25.06.2025

Today is fixed for SR of notice.

The complainant filed hazira but on call he is absent.

No requisite is filed.

The complainant is to show cause as to why the case will not be dismissed for non-filing of requisite.

Fix **16.07.2025** for show cause.

**J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)**